SMUNE CORPORATION BILL OF LADING

SM LINE Internet Service

	VIAI			LADIN		(NON NEGOTIABLE
SHIPPER/EXPORTER(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS) HANGZHOU CHUSIN TECHNICAL CO., LTD.				BOOKING NO. NJBC2E894300	(DOCUMENT NO.) NJBC2E8943(EXPORT DEC
ROOM 805, POLY CENT CHINA, 310017 TEL:0086-571-867960 FAX:0086-571-867960	01*824	ZHOU,		EXPORT REFERENCES		
CONSIGNEE(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS/NON-NEOTIABLE UNLESS CONSIGNED TO ORDER IFG CORP				FORWARDING AGENT REFERENCES(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)		
463 7TH AVENUE, 4TH FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10018 TEL: 212-239-8615 X 7008						
NOTIFY PARTY(COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS) ALWAYS FORWARDING				POINT AND COUNTRY OF ORIGIN		
701 NEWARK AVE 07208 ELIZABETH UNITED STATES ALEJANDRA.SANTOS@SHIPALLWAYS.COM				ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND) FULL ADDRESS)/DOMESTIC ROL	JTING
PIER OR PLACE OF RECEIPT* PRE-CARRIAGE BY* NINGBO		PRE-CARRIAGE BY *		-		
VESSEL VOY (FLAG) SM BUSAN 2303E		PORT OF LOADING NINGBO		TYPE OF MOVE		NTAINERIZED(Vessel only)
PORT OF DISCHARGE LONG BEACH, CA			ON CARRIER) *	FINAL DESTINATION(FOR	R THE MERCHANT'S REFERENCE	ONLY)
CONTAINER NO. MARKS & NOS.	SEAL NO	NO OF PKGS. H M OR CONTAINERS * *	KIND OF PACK	RNISHED BY SHIPPER AGES:DESCRIPTIONOF GOOD R'S LOAD & COUT	KGS(POUNDS)	CBM(CFT)
SMCU1123778 D5 S/SMC795695 4084.000KGS SMCU1187068 D5 S/SMC793840 3468.000KGS SMCU1265432 D5 S/SMC795728 3405.600KGS IFG CORP. LOS ANGELES * SEE ATTACHED F	CY/CY 774CT 52.320CBN CY/CY 774CT 53.400CBN RIDER *	4 FL2 4 4 5hipper's declared	A478/509/) SAID TO CONTA 510 PLASTIC WAY	TER BOTTLE	=FREIGHT COLLECT= CY/CY
TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES OR CONTAINERS(IN WORDS) 4X4	OHC CONT.	AINER(S) ONLY				
FREIGHT AND CHARGES	RATED AS	RATE	PER	PREPAID		ADEN ON BOARD THE ESSEL
						^{le} 19May2023 Danyan YU
					N NO T	ACE OF B(s)/L ISSUE INGBO, ZHEJIANG, CN OF ORIGINAL B(s)/L SIGNED HREE (3) TE OF B(s)/L ISSUE
						9May2023
eceived in apparent good order and condition narks, quality, contents and value unknown-the inits enumerated for carriage from the place of parts hereof Deliver will be made to the Core	e total number of Co f receipt to the plac	ontainer(s) or package(s) or e of delivery subject to the	T O T			L OF LADING NO.
production of proof of identity at the place of delivery. The Carrier to exercise due care ensuring A L hat delivery is made to the proper party. However, in case of incorrect delivery, no responsibility will be accepted unless due to fault or neglect on the part of the Carrier. Should				*	* SURRENDERED**	
the Consignee require delivery elsewhere than at the place of delivery as shown above, then written instruction must be given by the Consignee to the Carrier or his agent. Should delivery be required to be made to a party other than that named as Consignee authon rization must be given in writing by the Shipper to the Carrier or his agent. In witness whereof, the undersigned, on behalf of SM LINE CORPORATION as the Carrier, has signed to be a signed to be added to be ad				the surplus of	SMLINE CORPORA	MLMNJBC2E894300
In witness whereof, the undersigned, on Waybill(s) stated above, the same tenor an *Applicable only when used for multimoda	nd date.			the number of	As Carrier BY	

	**** ATTACHED RIDER ****
VVD : SM BUSAN 2303E	BKG #: NJBC2E894300 BL #: SMLMNJBC2E894300 PAGE : 1
MARKS & NOS.	DESCRIPTIONS OF GOODS
 IFG PO #	
STYLE NO:	
DESCRIPTION:	
COLOR:	
SIZE: ONE ONE SIZE	
QUANTITY:	
MADE IN CHINA	
CARTON #: /	
SHIP TO: USA	
	**** END OF RIDER ****